PONDICHERRY INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY

| MBBS (BATCH-2024) TEACHING SCHEDULE - MAY - 25

COMP .NO Date Timings Competancy LM Hrs F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 F6 F7 F8 F9

BC10.7 02/05/2025(Fri) 10.15-11.15 am e therapy. BC 10.7 (§(sDL) 1 Dr. Ramachandran
BC10.7 03/05/2025(Sat) 8-9 am Biology Techniques-l.|(L) 1 Ms.Meenakshi
BC 14.5 05/05/2025(Mon)  |2.15-4.15 pm Inborn Errors Screen{ ( SG/DOAP) 2 Mr. Bharathy Dr. Sunil Nanda Dr. Sivaa Dr. Sujatha Ms. Meenakshi Dr. Kalpana Dr. Rama Chandran |Mr. Anil kumar Ms. Asha
BC10.7 06/05/2025(Tue) 3.15-4.15 pm Biology Techniques-I1{(L) 1 Ms.Meenakshi
BC 14.5 07/05/2025(Wed)  |2.15-4.15 pm Inborn Errors Screeni ( SG/DOAP) 2 Mr. Bharathy Dr. Sunil Nanda Dr. Sivaa Dr. Sujatha Ms. Meenakshi Dr. Kalpana Dr. Rama Chandran |Mr. Anil kumar Ms. Asha
BC9.189.2 08/05/2025(Thu) ~ |12.15-1.15 pm & Phosphorus. BC 9.1(L) 1 Dr. Sunil Nanda
BC9.189.2 09/05/2025(Fri) 10.15-11.15 am nd Copper. BC 9.1 &{(L) 1 Dr. Sunil Nanda
BC9.1&9. 10/05/2025(Sat) 8-9 am Flouride & Cobalt. BJ(L) 1 Dr. Kalpana

10/05/2025(Sat) 10.15-1.00 pm | deficiency anemia in |(SDL) 3 Dr Ramachandran
BC 14.18 & 14.19 12/05/2025(Mon)  |2.15-4.15 pm Commonly used Equil( SG/DOAP) 2 Dr. Sivaa Dr. Sunil Nanda Dr. Sujatha Ms. Meenakshi Dr. Kalpana Dr. Rama Chandran |Mr. Anil kumar Mr. Bharathy Ms. Asha
BC 14.18 & 14.19 13/05/2025(Tue) 2.15-4.15 pm Commonly used Equil( SG/DOAP) 2 Dr. Sivaa Dr. Sunil Nanda Dr. Sujatha Ms. Meenakshi Dr. Kalpana Dr. Rama Chandran |Mr. Anil kumar Mr. Bharathy Ms. Asha

14th- 16th Phase-1 Al-
17th-25th Summer V|-
BC9.1&9.2 26/05/2025(Mon)  |8-9 am kel, Molybdenum & N(L) 1 Dr. Kalpana
BC6.1,6.286.3 26/05/2025(Mon)  [9-10 am lar matrix. BC 6.1, 6.4(L) 1 Dr. Kalpana
BC 14.22,14.23 & 14.{26/05/2025(Mon)  |2.15-4.15 pm (OGTT, Nutrition and {( SG/DOAP) 2 Ms. Asha Dr. Sunil Nanda Dr. Sivaa Dr. Sujatha Ms. Meenakshi Dr. Kalpana Dr. Rama Chandran |Mr. Anil kumar Mr. Bharathy
COMP .NO Date Timings Competancy TLM Hrs F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 F6 F7 F8 F9

BC13.1&13.2 27/05/2025(Tue)  [3.15-4.15 pm try of Cancer. BC 13.(L) 1 Dr. Sujatha
BC 14.22,14.23 & 14.128/05/2025(Wed) _ [2.15-4.15 pm (OGTT, Nutrition and {( SG/DOAP) 2 Ms. Asha Dr. Sunil Nanda Dr. Sivaa Dr. Sujatha Ms. Meenakshi Dr. Kalpana Dr. Rama Chandran |Mr. Anil kumar Mr. Bharathy
BC13.1&13.2 29/05/2025(Thu) ~ [12.15-1.15 pm Markers. BC 13.1 &1(L) 1 Dr. Sujatha
BC12.2&12.3 30/05/2025(Fri) 10.15-11.15am pnd antioxi BC (L) 1 Dr. Sunil Nanda

30/05/2025(Fri) 11.15 am- 12.15 pm thly Mentor-Mentee |- - Dr. Sunil Nanda Dr. Sivaa Dr. Sujatha Ms. Meenakshi Dr. Kalpana Dr. Rama Chandran Mr. Anil Kumar Mr. Bharathi Ms. Asha
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